Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Dec-24
447,795
223,319
224,476

2,942,645
3,849,055
4,330
10,892
4,680
5,215

640

357

Dec-23
398,590
198,587
200,003

4,865,240
5,882,462
2,387
10,152
4,338
4,754

724

336

% Change
12%
12%
12%
-40%
-35%
81%
7%
20%
-87%
-51%
6%

YTD 2024
4,990,885
2,496,074
2,494,811

44,367,462
48,349,458
32,160
144,326
67,106
59,439
10,626
7,155

YTD 2023
4,752,757
2,376,673
2,376,084

48,767,961
56,666,828
28,429
138,194
64,975
54,386
11,874
6,959

% Change
5%
5%
5%
-9%

-15%
13%
4%
3%
9%
-11%
3%



