	Dec-24	Dec-23	% Change	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	% Change
Total Passengers	447,795	398,590	12%	4,990,885	4,752,757	5%
Enplaned Passengers	223,319	198,587	12%	2,496,074	2,376,673	5%
Deplaned Passengers	224,476	200,003	12%	2,494,811	2,376,084	5%
Freight On	2,942,645	4,865,240	-40%	44,367,462	48,767,961	-9%
Freight Off	3,849,055	5,882,462	-35%	48,349,458	56,666,828	-15%
Landings	4,330	2,387	81%	32,160	28,429	13%
Tower Operations	10,892	10,152	7%	144,326	138,194	4%
General Aviation Operations	4,680	4,338	20%	67,106	64,975	3%
Itinerant Airline	5,215	4,754	-87%	59,439	54,386	9%
Air Taxi Operations	640	724	-51%	10,626	11,874	-11%
Military Operations	357	336	6%	7,155	6,959	3%